
Lap 

2 
3 
4 
5 

 

(41) JON JONES 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

(80) RICARDO RAMOS 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

 

(27) EDUARDO BREDA 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

(17) AYRES FILHO 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

 

(776) ANDERSON FELIPE 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Lap Tm 

2:00.313 
1:58.942 
1:58.696 

1:58.275 

2:00.465 
1:59.997 
1:59.711 

1:59.008 

9:16.430 
1:59.727 
1:59.848 

1:59.723 
1:59.819 

2:01.844 
2:02.270 
2:00.839 

2:00.796 

10:55.920 
2:01.932 
2:01.120 
2:01.555 

2:01.023 

11:06.156 
2:01.604 
2:01.303 
2:01.356 

2:01.058 

S1 Tm 

46.666 

46.114 

45.709 

45.608 

47.154 

46.935 

46.787 

46.189 

45.748 

45.925 

45.931 

45.951 

47.117 

46.786 

46.590 

46.699 

47.469 

47.052 

47.231 

46.854 

47.855 

47.472 

47.489 

47.625 

S2 Tm 

37.222 

36.674 

36.508 

36.505 

36.608 

36.537 

36.398 

36.287 

37.866 

37.578 

37.438 

37.452 

37.709 

36.686 

37.341 

36.309 

36.321 

37.786 

37.053 

36.653 

36.992 

36.770 

37.201 

36.957 

36.876 

36.660 

36.683 

S3 Tm 

36.425 

36.154 

36.479 

36.162 

36.703 

36.525 

36.526 

36.532 

36.139 

36.401 

36.485 

36.340 

36.159 

38.041 

38.143 

37.940 

37.776 

37.769 

37.410 

37.415 

37.332 

37.399 

37.545 

36.792 

36.955 

37.207 

36.750 

RAD Lap 

 

(7) VALENTINO DEMATTE 
1 
2 
3 
4 

p5 

 

(22) LUCAS MENDES 
1 
2 
3 

p4 

 

(11) JUNINHO BERA 
1 
2 
3 
4 

p5 

 

(5) FERNANDO MORENO 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

p6 

 

(12) FELIPE HATAE 
1 
2 
3 

p4 

 

(17) RIVALDO PONTAROLO 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

p6 

 

(51) ARILTON "PILOTO DO ZERO" 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

(89) GUILHERME BARON 
1 

Lap Tm 

1:53.693 
1:53.629 

1:56.878 
2:08.134 
2:20.508 

1:54.107 
1:54.177 
1:55.780 
2:00.763 

9:27.492 
1:55.249 

1:56.061 
1:56.370 
2:07.370 

9:26.817 
1:56.236 

1:57.760 
1:58.152 
2:07.292 
2:17.552 

1:58.834 
1:57.010 

1:56.505 
2:07.304 

11:05.446 
1:56.747 
1:56.867 

1:56.728 
1:56.867 
2:21.310 

1:59.517 
1:58.260 
2:01.585 

1:58.040 

11:14.261 

S1 Tm 

44.094 

44.069 

44.382 

44.175 

46.649 

44.302 

43.935 

44.340 

44.489 

43.878 

44.846 

44.961 

44.990 

45.220 

45.363 

45.876 

51.914 

50.107 

46.100 

45.121 

45.126 

45.089 

45.048 

44.967 

45.090 

45.090 

47.146 

46.635 

45.789 

46.489 

45.744 

S2 Tm 

34.723 

34.685 

37.306 

47.427 

44.100 

34.953 

35.008 

35.844 

35.258 

36.066 

35.785 

35.914 

35.914 

38.231 

36.260 

35.923 

36.471 

36.604 

39.046 

39.747 

36.673 

36.195 

36.062 

35.844 

36.818 

35.980 

36.083 

36.057 

35.960 

44.626 

36.918 

36.874 

39.363 

36.644 

37.991 

S3 Tm 

34.876 

34.875 

35.190 

36.532 

34.852 

35.234 

35.596 

35.197 

35.586 

35.301 

35.495 

35.522 

35.093 

35.926 

35.672 

36.332 

36.061 

35.694 

35.317 

35.868 

35.719 

35.817 

35.581 

35.817 

35.964 

35.597 

35.733 

35.652 

36.997 

RAD 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronobox 

1a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2026 

SuperSport 400 

2º TREINO CLASSIFICATÓRIO 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 11:12:58 

Aut. José Carlos Pace 2026 4,309 km 

14/02/2026 10:50 


